None

None

None

2.24x10°

2.23x10°
2.22x10°
2.21x10°
2.20x10°

2.19%x10°

2.18%10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

97x10*

.96x10*

.95%x10*

94x10*

.93%x10*

.92x10*

MDP_TIME

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (08—Jan—18 23:18:21)

STATUS_PC

] ]
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (08—Jan—18 23:18:21)

TC_REC_PKTC

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (08—Jan—18 23:18:21)



None

None

None

100

80

60

40

20

RASTER_RUN_REM

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (08—Jan—18 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (08—Jan—18 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (08—Jan—18 23:18:21)



